
Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 5-6 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 7B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Breelyn Rickey7317
Top Flight - KY

9.550 8.275 9.0759.000 35.900
1 2 1 1T 1

1

Olivia Coppola7311
Top Flight - KY

9.050 9.275 9.0758.325 35.725
2 1 3 1T 2

2

Ryah Hines7323
Gym Junction - IN

8.800 8.150 8.9508.950 34.850
3 3 2 3 3

3

Krystani Quinn7306
Platinum - IN

8.350 7.950 7.8007.800 31.900
5 4 4 4 4

4

Taylor Filo7302
Platinum - IN

8.550 7.100 7.1007.600 30.350
4 5 5 5 5

5



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 7B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

LaReina Knox7300
Platinum - IN

8.750 9.075 8.7258.750 35.300
3T 1 2 1 1

1

Emma Rosselot7318
Top Flight - KY

9.150 8.250 8.6508.975 35.025
1 2T 1 2 2

2

Anna Kremer7315
Top Flight - KY

8.750 8.250 7.9008.375 33.275
3T 2T 3 4 3

3

Julia Gross7351
Sportastiks - IN

8.850 6.975 8.1258.300 32.250
2 4 4 3 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 8+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 7B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caitlin Estep7313
Top Flight - KY

9.350 9.450 9.1009.500 37.400
2T 1 1 1 1

1

Meredith Harper7314
Top Flight - KY

9.375 9.350 8.5009.275 36.500
1 2 2 8T 2

2

Morgan Wimsatt7321
Top Flight - KY

9.250 9.150 8.8008.500 35.700
4 3 12 5 3

3

Skyllar Jacocks7307
Top Flight - KY

8.900 8.950 8.9258.625 35.400
8 5 9 3 4

4

Lily Pierson7316
Top Flight - KY

9.100 8.650 8.9008.650 35.300
5 9 8 4 5

5

Addisyn Barbosa7365
Gym Junction - IN

8.800 8.775 8.7508.950 35.275
9 8 4 6 6

6

Jeanne DeGraaf7312
Top Flight - KY

9.350 8.500 8.5008.675 35.025
2T 11 7 8T 7

7

Allyse McCambridge7367
Gym Junction - IN

8.500 8.300 9.0759.025 34.900
13 12 3 2 8

8

Sofia Allen7308
Top Flight - KY

9.075 8.525 8.3508.750 34.700
6 10 6 10 9

9

Savannah Brock7310
Top Flight - KY

8.600 8.850 8.6008.600 34.650
12 6 10T 7 10

10

Cicily Moore7304
Platinum - IN

8.650 8.975 8.2008.450 34.275
11 4 13 12 11

11

Olivia Bird7309
Top Flight - KY

9.050 8.825 8.2757.850 34.000
7 7 14 11 12

12

Chloe Simnick7352
Sportastiks - IN

8.700 7.450 7.9008.875 32.925
10 14 5 13 13

13

Emma Lantz7301
Platinum - IN

8.450 8.100 7.5508.600 32.700
14 13 10T 14 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 5-6 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 7B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabby Burns7331
Flip N Twist - OH

9.100 8.900 9.0008.450 35.450
2 1 3 1 1

1

Maura Melzer-Jones7341
Flip N Twist - OH

8.450 8.600 8.5508.950 34.550
9T 2 2 2 2

2

Kiera Hawks7337
Flip N Twist - OH

9.150 8.300 8.1008.425 33.975
1 3 4 6T 3

3

Riley Snider7360
Gym Unlimited - IN

9.000 6.750 8.2759.050 33.075
3 10 1 3 4

4

Rori Ware7350
Madison Gym World-IN

8.450 7.850 8.2008.350 32.850
9T 5T 6 4 5

5

Lucy Brown7346
Madison Gym World-IN

8.500 7.850 8.1508.200 32.700
8 5T 7T 5 6

6

Addyson Kendall7329
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.650 7.750 8.0008.200 32.600
6 7 7T 8 7

7

Olivia Burr7333
Flip N Twist - OH

8.200 8.200 7.7007.800 31.900
12 4 11 11 8

8

Drake White7330
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.850 7.300 7.9507.350 31.450
5 8 12 9 9

9

Emily Nay7348
Madison Gym World-IN

8.600 6.850 7.5508.400 31.400
7 9 5 12 10

10

Halle Archer7345
Madison Gym World-IN

8.925 6.050 8.1008.150 31.225
4 12 9 6T 11

11

Erin Wagner7361
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.250 6.200 7.7507.850 30.050
11 11 10 10 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 7B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ana Thompson7357
LAGC - IN

9.150 8.675 8.3759.075 35.275
2 5T 2T 6 1

1

Lauren Turner7342
Flip N Twist - OH

8.950 8.450 8.7009.075 35.175
3T 9 2T 1 2

2

Lauren Cepluch7334
Flip N Twist - OH

8.750 8.800 8.4508.900 34.900
7T 2 4 4T 3

3

Kaylene Lunt7339
Flip N Twist - OH

9.200 8.975 8.0008.550 34.725
1 1 8 9T 4

4

Kelsey Manning7355
LAGC - IN

8.950 8.775 8.1008.875 34.700
3T 3T 5 8 5

5

Emma Wingate7344
Flip N Twist - OH

8.750 8.675 8.6508.375 34.450
7T 5T 10 2 6

6

Makayla Gaines7336
Flip N Twist - OH

8.625 8.300 8.6008.800 34.325
10 11 6 3 7

7

Adelaide Lindner7338
Flip N Twist - OH

8.550 8.475 8.0009.100 34.125
11T 8 1 9T 8

8

Kaitlyn Uffman7343
Flip N Twist - OH

8.800 8.525 8.4508.250 34.025
6 7 13 4T 9

9

Kylie McDonald7340
Flip N Twist - OH

8.550 8.775 8.0008.200 33.525
11T 3T 14 9T 10

10

Brianna Hilsercop7390
Flip N Twist - OH

8.750 8.350 7.6508.325 33.075
7T 10 11T 12 11T

11T

Abby Uhl7349
Madison Gym World-IN

8.500 7.700 8.2508.625 33.075
13 14 7 7 11T

11T

Taylor Hamilton7328
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.950 7.775 7.6008.475 32.800
3T 13 9 13 13

13

Payton Lock7347
Madison Gym World-IN

8.150 8.225 7.2508.325 31.950
14 12 11T 14 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 8+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 7B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maia Bell7353
LAGC - IN

9.250 9.200 8.7759.100 36.325
1 2 1T 1 1

1

Brooke Frazier7335
Flip N Twist - OH

9.100 9.300 8.6008.625 35.625
2T 1 4 3 2

2

Lindsey Hehmann7324
Gym Unlimited - IN

9.100 8.775 8.4508.500 34.825
2T 3 6 4 3

3

Kylie Foster7354
LAGC - IN

8.800 8.325 8.2509.100 34.475
7 6T 1T 6 4

4

Delaney O'Brien7326
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.225 8.325 8.3509.050 33.950
9 6T 3 5 5

5

Alison Rogers7356
LAGC - IN

8.850 8.675 8.0008.000 33.525
6 4 8 8 6

6

Taylor O'Rear7327
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.950 8.450 8.1007.900 33.400
4 5 9 7 7

7

Bridget Hehmann7322
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.900 8.075 7.8508.550 33.375
5 8 5 9 8

8

Olivia Beerman7332
Flip N Twist - OH

8.750 6.250 8.6258.275 31.900
8 10 7 2 9

9

Annabelle Marcum7325
Gym Unlimited - IN

7.150 7.300 6.9507.800 29.200
10 9 10 10 10

10



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 10:27 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 111.375 28.275 28.075 27.775 27.2501 Top Flight - KY
11 1 1

7311 Olivia Coppola 9.275 9.075
7313 Caitlin Estep 9.350 9.450 9.500 9.100
7314 Meredith Harper 9.375 9.350 9.275
7317 Breelyn Rickey 9.550 9.000 9.075

X 108.100 27.450 27.175 27.125 26.3502 Flip N Twist - OH
32 2 3

7331 Gabby Burns 8.900 9.000
7335 Brooke Frazier 9.100 9.300
7337 Kiera Hawks 9.150
7338 Adelaide Lindner 9.100
7339 Kaylene Lunt 9.200 8.975
7341 Maura Melzer-Jones 8.950
7342 Lauren Turner 9.075 8.700
7344 Emma Wingate 8.650

X 106.675 27.350 26.650 27.275 25.4003 LAGC - IN
43 3 2

7353 Maia Bell 9.250 9.200 9.100 8.775
7354 Kylie Foster 9.100 8.250
7355 Kelsey Manning 8.950 8.775
7357 Ana Thompson 9.150 8.675 9.075 8.375

X 105.025 26.100 25.225 26.925 26.7754 Gym Junction - IN
25 6 4

7323 Ryah Hines 8.800 8.150 8.950 8.950
7365 Addisyn Barbosa 8.800 8.775 8.950 8.750
7367 Allyse McCambridge 8.500 8.300 9.025 9.075

X 104.325 27.050 25.550 26.650 25.0755 Gym Unlimited - IN
54 5 5

7322 Bridget Hehmann 8.550
7324 Lindsey Hehmann 9.100 8.775 8.450
7326 Delaney O'Brien 8.325 9.050 8.350
7327 Taylor O'Rear 8.950 8.450
7360 Riley Snider 9.000 9.050 8.275



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 10:27 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 102.625 25.950 26.150 25.800 24.7256 Platinum - IN
67 4 6

7300 LaReina Knox 8.750 9.075 8.750 8.725
7301 Emma Lantz 8.100 8.600
7302 Taylor Filo 8.550
7304 Cicily Moore 8.650 8.975 8.450 8.200
7306 Krystani Quinn 7.800

X 99.925 26.025 23.925 25.375 24.6007 Madison Gym World-IN
76 7 7

7345 Halle Archer 8.925
7346 Lucy Brown 7.850 8.150
7347 Payton Lock 8.225
7348 Emily Nay 8.600 8.400
7349 Abby Uhl 8.500 8.625 8.250
7350 Rori Ware 7.850 8.350 8.200




